
Patrick Henry Academy
Varsity Baseball 2022

Feb 21-Mar 2 Wooden Bat Tournament

Day Date Team Location Varsity
Tue Feb 15 Thomas Heyward Home 4:00

(Scrimmage)
Mon Feb 21 Colleton Prep Home 4:00

(Scrimmage)
Tue Mar 1 WW King Home 5:00
Thur Mar 3 Beaufort Academy Away 4:00
Thur Mar 10 Holly Hill Away 6:00
Fri Mar 11 Dorchester Away 6:00
Mon Mar 14 Jefferson Davis Away 6:00
Fri Mar 18 St. John’s Away 6:00
Tue Mar 22 Clarendon Hall Home 6:00

****Class Trips March 23-27****
Tue Mar 29 Dorchester Home 6:00
Fri Apr 1 Andrew Jackson Away 7:00
Mon Apr 4 Jefferson Davis Home 6:00
Thur Apr 7 St. John’s Home 6:00
Fri Apr 8 PROM - NO GAMES
Tue Apr 12 Clarendon Hall Away 6:00
Thur Apr 14 Holly Hill Home 6:00

****SPRING BREAK APRIL 15-24****
Tue Apr 26 Andrew Jackson Home 7:00
Thur Apr 28 Thomas Hewyard Home 6:00

Last Updated February 17, 2022

**Baseball Playoffs Begin May 2


